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ATLETI STAFF

1 ASD SWIMMING POOL 27 3

2 ASD EUROPROMOSPORT 32 4

3 COOP.SOC.L'AQUILONE 90 12

4 ASD SIRIGNANO NUOTO 26 6

5 ASD GHIMNA EBOLI 26 1

6 Ici Sport BATTIPAGLIA 77 12

7 ASD OLD FRIENDS NUOTO 44 4

8 ASD DIMENSIONE DONNA 9 1

9 ASD POSEIDONE METASPORT 6 0

10 ASD NUOTATORI CAMPANI 37 3

374

ATLETI\GARA

54
62
174

15
12
74

682

41
48
154
48

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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50 MT PINNE ESORD.  B  FEMMINILE  2002
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Luciano Margherita 2002 B1 00.38,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 0'35'9 50
2 Palumbo Giulia 2002 B1 00.41,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'37'8 46
4 Pucci Rebecca 2002 B1 00.46,0 ASD Swimming Pool 0'39'1 42
5 Martiello Rebecca 2002 B1 00.58,0 Aquilone 0'42'2 39
6 Gonnella Domenica 2002 B1 00.35,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'44'0 36
7 Stolfi Francesca 2002 B1 00.40,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'51'9 33
9 Manisera Francesca 2002 B1 00.50,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'57'5 309 Manisera Francesca 2002 B1 00.50,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'57'5 30

50 MT PINNE ESORD   B  MASCHILE  2002
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Iannaccone Ugo 2002 B1 00.36,6 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'37'0 50
2 Guida Lorenzo 2002 B1 00.48,0 ASD Swimming Pool 0'38'8 46
3 Sessa Mattia 2002 B1 00.46,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'39'9 42
4 Di Pasquale Gerardo 2002 B1 00.45,0 Ici Sport 0'40'7 39
5 Crivelli Marco 2002 B1 st ASD Sirignano Nuoto 0'41'2 36
7 Bertolini Nicola 2002 B1 00.43,0 Ici Sport 0'42'7 33
8 Petrazzuolo Riccardo 2002 B1 00.41,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'45'5 30
9 Merola Pasquale 2002 B1 00.57,0 Aquilone 0'46'2 27
10 Giraulo Eugenio 2002 B1 00.50,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'47'1 24
12 Piccirillo Marttia 2002 B1 00.45,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'55'5 22
13 De Furia Ettore 2002 B1 00.45,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'02'7 20

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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50  MT PINNE ESORD.  B  FEMMINILE  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Caruso Alessia 2001 B2 00.32,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'31'2 50
2 Gambone Enrica 2001 B2 00.33,0 ASD Swimming Pool 0'32'5 46
3 Leone Annalaura 2001 B2 00.33,0 ASD Swimming Pool 0'33'2 42
4 Violetti Sabrina 2001 B2 00.39,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'34'3 39
5 Russo Benedetta 2001 B2 00.38,5 Ici Sport 0'37'8 36
6 Santoro Chiara 2001 B2 00.42,0 Ici Sport 0'38'4 33
7 Maio Alessandra 2001 B2 00.46,0 Ici Sport 0'39'1 30
8 TORTORA GAIA 2001 B2 00.40,0 Aquilone 0'39'9 27
9 SCARPA NOEMI 2001 B2 00.41,0 Aquilone 0'42'5 24
10 Angelicchio Sara 2001 B2 00.39,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'46'2 22
11 Pellecchia Roberta 2001 B2 00.58,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'47'8 20
12 MARTONE SARA 2001 B2 00.52,0 Aquilone 0'48'4 18
13 Manna Federica 2001 B2 00.53,0 Ghimna Eboli ASS.
14 Caputo Giovanna 2001 B2 00.51,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.
15 GORRASI BENEDETTA 2001 B2 00.50,0 Aquilone ASS.
16 Mondelli Barbara 2001 B2 00.44,0 Ici Sport ASS.
17 BUTRICO TERESA 2001 B2 00.42,0 Aquilone ASS.
18 PEREZ DENISE 2001 B2 00.42,0 Aquilone ASS.
19 Pennino Melissa 2001 B2 00.39,5 Ici Sport ASS.
20 Cipriano Inge 2001 B2 00.38,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
21 GALLUCCI FEDERICA 2001 B2 00.38,0 Aquilone ASS.

50 MT PINNE ESORD.   B  MASCHILE  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Sodano Luigi 2001 B2 00.33,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'32'2 50
2 Tancredi Claudio 2001 B2 00.36,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'34'3 46
3 Sabatino Simone 2001 B2 00.35,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'34'3 46
4 Citro Michele 2001 B2 00.32,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'36'1 42
5 Aldovino Giuseppe 2001 B2 00.38,0 Ici Sport 0'36'5 39
6 Vernieri Daniele 2001 B2 00.39,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'37'4 36
7 RUSSO RAFFAELE 2001 B2 00.46,0 Aquilone 0'39'0 33
8 Alvino Luigi 2001 B2 00.47,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 0'39'6 30
9 Iacuzzo Pasquale 2001 B2 00.50,0 Ici Sport 0'39'7 27
10 Dibiase Andrea 2001 B2 00.50,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'40'0 24
11 Fortunato Luca 2001 B2 00.44,0 Ici Sport 0'40'1 22
12 Gimelli Aleksander 2001 B2 00.48,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 0'40'3 20
13 Volpintesta Roberto 2001 B2 00.37,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'41'7 18
14 SALERNO FRANCESCO 2001 B2 00.40,0 Aquilone 0'42'3 16
15 Pesticcio Paolo 2001 B2 00.40,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'44'2 14
16 Castaldo Pierluigi 2001 B2 00.37,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'44'2 14
17 Carella Samuel 2001 B2 00.36,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'44'2 14
18 Losasso Nicola 2001 B2 00.39,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'45'9 12
19 Della Ventura Giacomo 2001 B2 00.38,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'49'4 10
20 Stolfi Giuseppe 2001 B2 00.40,0 Old Friends Nuoto 0'50'9 8
21 Parisi Daniele 2001 B2 00.56,0 Ghimna Eboli 0'52'2 7
22 ROBERTO GIORGIO 2001 B2 00.47,0 Aquilone ASS.
23 SGANGARELLA GERARDO 2001 B2 00.40,0 Aquilone ASS.
24 PARADISO MATTIA 2001 B2 00.38,0 Aquilone ASS.
25 Pasticcio Emilio 2001 B2 00.37,0 Ici Sport ASS.

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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50 MT PINNE ESORD.   A  FEMMINILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Picariello Giulia 2000 A1 00.30,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 31'4 50
2 Valentino Gaia 2000 A1 00.30,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 31'9 46
3 Pennacchio Ilaria 2000 A1 00.32,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 32'0 42
4 Russo Noemi 2000 A1 00.33,0 ASD Swimming Pool 32'6 39
5 Memoli Camilla 2000 A1 00.33,0 ASD Swimming Pool 33'2 36
6 Marrandino Giusy 2000 A1 00.35,0 Ici Sport 33'9 33
7 Petrosino Simona 2000 A1 00.38,0 Ici Sport 35'7 30
8 RUSSO COSTANZA 2000 A1 00.37,0 Aquilone 36'1 27
9 LATORELLA ALESSIA 2000 A1 00.43,0 Aquilone 36'4 24
10 Capriglione Alessandra 2000 A1 00.42,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 36'5 22
11 Polino Chiara 2000 A1 00.40,0 Ici Sport 37'6 2011 Polino Chiara 2000 A1 00.40,0 Ici Sport 37'6 20
12 Del Mastro Francesca 2000 A1 00.42,5 Ici Sport 38'0 18
13 Corbo Marialaura 2000 A1 00.38,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 38'9 16
14 Celano Patrizia 2000 A1 00.44,0 Ici Sport 39'0 14
15 Ferraiolo Annachiara 2000 A1 00.43,0 Ici Sport 40'6 12
16 MARTIELLO MICHELLE 2000 A1 00.40,0 Aquilone 40'6 12
17 MAZZARIELLO CLARISSA 2000 A1 00.34,0 Ghimna Eboli 41'0 10
18 Guerriero Mariagrazia 2000 A1 00.47,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 41'3 8
19 Ciambrone Ida 2000 A1 00.45,0 Ici Sport 42'0 7
20 FIORENTINO MICHELA 2000 A1 00.43,0 Aquilone 42'9 6
21 Capece Benedetta 2000 A1 00.38,0 Old Friends Nuoto 43'6 5
22 Cecere Federica 2000 A1 00.51,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 44'8 4
23 Guglielmi Alessia 2000 A1 00.38,0 Old Friends Nuoto 47'5 3
24 Colucci Stefania 2000 A1 00.57,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 48'7 2
25 DE SIMONE MARILENA 2000 A1 00.49,0 Aquilone 52'6 1
26 GALARDO ROMINA 2000 A1 00.38,0 Aquilone ASS.
27 Mariconda Stefania 2000 A1 00.37,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.
28 BOCCIA ILARIA 2000 A1 00.36,0 Aquilone ASS.
29 SABATINO GIADA 2000 A1 00.36,0 Aquilone ASS.
30 Lettieri Martina 2000 A1 00.33,0 Ici Sport ASS.

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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50 MT PINNE ESORD.  A  MASCHILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Dervishi Jason 2000 A1 00.31,0 ASD Swimming Pool 29'8 50
2 Rega Andrea 2000 A1 00.27,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 30'2 46
3 D'Addona Michele 2000 A1 00.32,0 ASD Swimming Pool 30'7 42
4 Lafiosca Dominique 2000 A1 00.32,0 ASD Swimming Pool 32'1 39
5 SABATO PASQUALE 2000 A1 ASD Swimming Pool 33'2 36
6 Acito Christian 2000 A1 00.33,5 Ici Sport 34'2 33
7 IULIANO FRANCESCO 2000 A1 00.33,0 Aquilone 34'3 30
8 D'Avino Paolo 2000 A1 00.34,0 Ici Sport 34'5 27
9 Freda Marco Pio 2000 A1 00.35,0 ASD Swimming Pool 34'8 24
10 Reppuccia Davide 2000 A1 00.33,5 Ici Sport 35'5 22
11 Iasparra Francesco 2000 A1 00.33,0 Old Friends Nuoto 35'5 22
12 Cioffi Angelo 2000 A1 00.37,2 ASD Nuotatori Campani 36'1 20
13 Crivelli Andrea 2000 A1 00.40,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 36'8 1813 Crivelli Andrea 2000 A1 00.40,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 36'8 18
14 Centrella Eugenio 2000 A1 00.34,0 ASD Swimming Pool 36'9 16
15 PETRILLO ANDREA 2000 A1 00.31,0 Ghimna Eboli 37'1 14
16 Buoninfante Carmine 2000 A1 00.40,0 Ici Sport 37'5 12
17 Iandolo Marco 2000 A1 00.37,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 37'5 12
18 Campanile Michele 2000 A1 00.34,0 ASD Swimming Pool 38'3 10
19 GAUDIANI LUIGI 2000 A1 00.44,0 Aquilone 38'9 8
20 De Luca Walter 2000 A1 00.44,0 ASD Swimming Pool 39'0 7
21 Citarella Giovanni 2000 A1 00.41,0 Ici Sport 39'2 6
22 MACI LUCA 2000 A1 00.43,0 Ghimna Eboli 39'5 5
23 Santoriello Luca 2000 A1 00.40,0 Ici Sport 39'8 4
24 Montella Marco 2000 A1 00.45,0 Ici Sport 41'8 3
25 Bovi Francesco 2000 A1 00.47,0 Ici Sport 42'4 2
26 MANFRED FIEBIG 2000 A1 00.50,0 Ghimna Eboli 43'2 1
27 MARZUCCA ANTONY 2000 A1 00.50,0 Aquilone 45'3 0
28 CALABRESE MARCO 2000 A1 00.44,0 Aquilone ASS.
29 ANZISI ENRICO 2000 A1 00.38,0 Aquilone ASS.
30 BARRASSO MICHELE 2000 A1 00.38,0 Aquilone ASS.
31 GUADAGNO GIANMARIA 2000 A1 00.38,0 Aquilone ASS.
32 Zarrella Davide 2000 A1 00.37,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.
33 GALLO FRANCESCO 2000 A1 00.34,0 Aquilone ASS.

GIUDICE  CAPO
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50 MT PINNE  ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Faruolo Chiara 99 A2 st Old Friends Nuoto 29'3 50
2 Costagliola Nicole 99 A2 00.29,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 30'1 46
3 Varallo Sarah 99 A2 00.31,0 ASD Swimming Pool 30'8 42
4 Del Prete Syria 99 A2 00.32,0 Ici Sport 31'0 39
5 Conforti Allegra 99 A2 00.32,0 Ici Sport 31'9 36
6 Mainiero Giulia 99 A2 00.34,0 ASD Swimming Pool 32'4 33
7 CITRO ANNACHIARA 99 A2 00.30,0 Ghimna Eboli 32'4 33
8 Montella Claudia 99 A2 00.36,5 Ici Sport 34'1 27
9 Fasciglione Filomena 99 A2 00.34,0 Old Friends Nuoto 35'6 24
10 Sica Claudia 99 A2 00.38,0 Ici Sport 36'1 30
11 Tancredi Roberta 99 A2 00.33,0 Old Friends Nuoto 36'3 27
12 Molinario Federica 99 A2 0.35,00 ASD Swimming Pool 37'2 24
13 Salomone Linda 99 A2 00.32,0 Old Friends Nuoto 37'4 22
14 LA VEGLIA MAYRA 99 A2 00.40,0 Aquilone 37'7 20
15 Littorino Emanuela 99 A2 00.36,0 ASD Swimming Pool 38'2 18
16 HYSA ANYA 99 A2 00.39,0 Aquilone 41'3 16
18 DI FILIPPO SAMANTHA 99 A2 00.39,0 Aquilone ASS.
19 GALARDO CHIARA 99 A2 00.37,0 Aquilone ASS.
20 SABBETTA DEBORAH 99 A2 00.35,0 Aquilone ASS.
21 SERRA EVANNA 99 A2 00.35,0 Aquilone ASS.

Rivieccio Dalila 99 A2 00.34,0 Ici Sport ASS.

50 MT PINNE ESORD  A  MASCHILE  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Zampetti Vincenzo 99 A2 00.28,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 29'6 50
2 Valentino Mario 99 A2 00.27,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 30'1 46
3 Pico Soccorso 99 A2 00.29,0 ASD Swimming Pool 30'5 42
4 Franchetti Dario 99 A2 00.30,0 Ici Sport 30'6 42
5 Perillo Gabriele 99 A2 00.30,0 ASD Swimming Pool 30'6 42
6 De Simone Luigi 99 A2 00.33,0 ASD Swimming Pool 31'4 36
7 TORTORA RAFFAELE 99 A2 00.30,0 Aquilone 31'6 33
8 IANNARELLA LORENZO 99 A2 00.29,0 Ghimna Eboli 31'8 30
9 Grieco Francesco 99 A2 00.35,0 Ici Sport 32'3 27
10 Luisi Antonio 99 A2 00.33,0 ASD Swimming Pool 32'5 24
11 Alfieri Luca 99 A2 00.39,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 33'5 22
12 Guida Osvaldo 99 A2 00.34,0 ASD Swimming Pool 33'8 20
13 GUIDA AMEDEO 99 A2 00.39,0 Ghimna Eboli 34'5 18
14 Intonti Angelo 99 A2 00.37,0 ASD Swimming Pool 34'5 18
15 PARADISO SIMONE 99 A2 00.35,0 Aquilone 36'9 16
16 De Rosa Carmine 99 A2 00.39,0 Ici Sport 37'2 14
17 Barbarito Pasquale 99 A2 00.33,0 Old Friends Nuoto 37'2 14
18 PEDUTO GIOVANNI 99 A2 00.38,0 Aquilone 38'4 12
19 STABILE ANDREA 99 A2 00.40,0 Ghimna Eboli 39'3 10
20 Matturro Giuseppe 99 A2 00.36,0 Old Friends Nuoto 42'9 8
21 Dello Buono Carmine 99 A2 00.35,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
22 ROBERTO CARMINE 99 A2 00.35,0 Aquilone ASS.
23 MELCHIONDA GERARDO 99 A2 00.34,0 Aquilone ASS.
24 Telese Angelo 99 A2 00.34,0 Ici Sport ASS.
25 TRANFAGLIA NICOLO 99 A2 00.34,0 Aquilone ASS.
26 D'Ambrosio Mattia 99 A2 00.33,0 Ici Sport ASS.

Nevola Mario 99 A2 00.32,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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100 MT PINNE ESORD.  B  FEMMINILE  2002
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Luciano Margherita 2002 B1 01.50,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 1'23'8 50
2 Palumbo Giulia 2002 B1 01.30,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'29'7 46
4 Pucci Rebecca 2002 B1 01.40,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'35'4 39
5 Gonnella Domenica 2002 B1 01.21,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'37'8 36
6 Manisera Francesca 2002 B1 01.50,0 Ghimna Eboli 2'11'6 33
7 Storti Francesca 2002 B1 01.40,0 Old Friends Nuoto 2'30'2 30

MARTIELLO REBECCA 2002 B1 01.50,0 Aquilone ASS.

100 MT PINNE  ESORD  B  MASCHILI  2002
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Iannaccone Ugo 2002 B1 01.20,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'21'9 50
2 Guida Lorenzo 2002 B1 01.50,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'26'4 46
3 Faruolo Samuele 2002 B1 01.30,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'28'5 42
4 Celetta Fabio 2002 B1 01.23,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'30'1 39
6 Di Pasquale Gerardo 2002 B1 01.41,0 Ici Sport 1'42'0 36
7 Sessa Mattia 2002 B1 01.40,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'42'8 33
8 Giraulo Eugenio 2002 B1 01.54,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'48'3 30
9 Petrazzuolo Riccardo 2002 B1 01.38,0 Old Friends Nuoto 2'08'8 27
10 De Furia Ettore 2002 B1 01.50,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
11 Bertolini Nicola 2002 B1 01.32,0 Ici Sport ASS.

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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100 MT PINNE  ESORD  B  FEMMINILE  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Caruso Alessia 2001 B2 01.12,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'12'1 50
2 Gambone Enrica 2001 B2 01.13,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'13'1 46
3 Leone Annalaura 2001 B2 02.50,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'16'7 42
4 Violetti Sabrina 2001 B2 01.25,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'22'3 39
5 Santoro Chiara 2001 B2 01.40,0 Ici Sport 1'24'1 36
6 Russo Benedetta 2001 B2 01.27,0 Ici Sport 1'25'5 33
7 PEREZ DENISE 2001 B2 01.27,0 Aquilone 1'28'1 30
8 Angelicchio Sara 2001 B2 01.32,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'31'2 27
9 Maio Alessandra 2001 B2 01.40,0 Ici Sport 1'36'2 24
10 Pellecchia Roberta 2001 B2 02.00,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'53'8 22
11 Manna Federica 2001 B2 01.54,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'58'3 20
12 Caputo Giovanna 2001 B2 02.00,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.
13 GORRASI BENEDETTA 2001 B2 01.51,0 Aquilone ASS.
14 GALLUCCI FEDERICA 2001 B2 01.45,0 Aquilone ASS.
15 SCARPA NOEMI 2001 B2 01.43,0 Aquilone ASS.
16 BUTRICO TERESA 2001 B2 01.38,0 Aquilone ASS.
17 Mondelli Barbara 2001 B2 01.35,0 Ici Sport ASS.
18 TORTORA GAIA 2001 B2 01.30,0 Aquilone ASS.
19 Cipriano Inge 2001 B2 01.28,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
20 Pennino Melissa 2001 B2 01.28,0 Ici Sport ASS.

100 MT  PINNE ESORD  B  MASCHILI  2001100 MT  PINNE ESORD  B  MASCHILI  2001
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Sodano Luigi 2001 B2 01.13,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'13'8 50
2 Potenza Carlo 2001 B2 01.20,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'17'7 46
3 Sabatino Simone 2001 B2 01.15,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'18'4 42
4 CONFORTI GIUSEPPE 2001 B2 01.15,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'21'3 39
5 VERNIERI DANIELE 2001 B2 01.24,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'24'8 36
6 Pesticcio Emilio 2001 B2 01.26,0 Ici Sport 1'25'7 33
7 Cappiello Lorenzo 2001 B2 01.30,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'26'1 30
8 PARADISO MATTIA 2001 B2 01.24,0 Aquilone 1'27'4 27
9 DELUNA FEDERICO 2001 B2 01.21,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'28'5 24
10 SGANGARELLA GERARDO 2001 B2 01.28,0 Aquilone 1'29'7 22
11 Gimelli Aleksander 2001 B2 01.42,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'34'7 20
12 Iacuzzo Pasquale 2001 B2 01.45,0 Ici Sport 1'38'5 18
13 PESTICCIO PAOLO 2001 B2 01.30,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'38'6 16
14 DIBIASE ANDREA 2001 B2 01.40,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'38'9 14
15 PARISI DANIELE 2001 B2 01.54,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'59'6 12
16 RUSSO RAFFAELE 2001 B2 01.59,0 Aquilone ASS.
17 ROBERTO GIORGIO 2001 B2 01.50,0 Aquilone ASS.
18 Fortunato Luca 2001 B2 01.47,0 Ici Sport ASS.
19 SALERNO FRANCESCO 2001 B2 01.35,0 Aquilone ASS.
20 Aldovino Giuseppe 2001 B2 01.30,0 Ici Sport ASS.

GIUDICE  CAPO

Antonio Zarra                                 
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100 MT PINNE ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Picariello Giulia 2000 A1 01.10,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'11'2 50
2 Russo Noemi 2000 A1 01.10,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'11'2 50
3 Pennacchio Ilaria 2000 A1 01.14,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'14'3 46
4 Valentino Gaia 2000 A1 01.12,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'17'1 42
5 Marrandino Giusy 2000 A1 01.16,0 Ici Sport 1'18'4 39
6 SABATINO GIADA 2000 A1 01.25,0 Aquilone 1'18'5 36
7 BOCCIA ILARIA 2000 A1 01.27,0 Aquilone 1'19'8 33
8 Lettieri Martina 2000 A1 01.14,1 Ici Sport 1'22'3 30
9 Capriglione Alessandra 2000 A1 01.15,0 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 1'25'5 27
10 Polino Chiara 2000 A1 01.33,0 Ici Sport 1'26'6 24
11 Petrosino Simona 2000 A1 01.25,0 Ici Sport 1'28'3 22
12 MAZZARIELLO CLARISSA 2000 A1 01.18,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'30'4 20
13 Corbo Marialaura 2000 A1 01.24,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'31'0 18
14 Del Mastro Francesca 2000 A1 01.35,0 Ici Sport 1'31'5 16
15 Ferraiolo Annachiara 2000 A1 01.36,1 Ici Sport 1'33'6 14
16 MARTIELLO MICHELLE 2000 A1 01.41,0 Aquilone 1'36'8 12
17 Celano Patrizia 2000 A1 01.36,0 Ici Sport 1'37'5 12
18 Guerriero Mariagrazia 2000 A1 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 1'37'9 10
19 Ciambrone Ida 2000 A1 01.40,0 Ici Sport 1'39'0 8
20 Cecere Federica 2000 A1 02.00,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'49'7 7
21 Colucci Stefania 2000 A1 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 2'02'9 6
22 RUSSO COSTANZA 2000 A1 01.43,0 Aquilone ASS.

23 Memoli Camilla 2000 A1 01.15,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
24 Mariconda Stefania 2000 A1 01.24,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.
25 GALARDO ROMINA 2000 A1 01.36,0 Aquilone ASS.
26 Casale Daniela 2000 A1 01.20,0 Old Friends Nuoto ASS.

100 MT PINNE  ESORD  A  MASCHILI  2000
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Rega Andrea 2000 A1 01.05,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'07'3 50
2 Dervishi Jason 2000 A1 01.14,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'07'3 50
3 D'Addona Michele 2000 A1 01.15,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'09'7 46
4 Lafiosca Dominique 2000 A1 01.20,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'15'7 42
5 Acito Christian 2000 A1 01.15,0 Ici Sport 1'15'7 42
6 D'Avino Paolo 2000 A1 01.15,0 Ici Sport 1'17'2 39
7 ANZISI ENRICO 2000 A1 01.21,0 Aquilone 1'18'2 36
8 Reppuccia Davide 2000 A1 01.15,0 Ici Sport 1'18'9 33
9 Iandolo Marco 2000 A1 01.24,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'21'9 30
10 Campanile Michele 2000 A1 01.20,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'21'9 30
11 PETRILLO ANDREA 2000 A1 01.10,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'23'8 27
12 Cioffi Angelo 2000 A1 01.25,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'24'0 24
13 Buoninfante Carmine 2000 A1 01.27,0 Ici Sport 1'24'5 22
14 Centrella Eugenio 2000 A1 01.20,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'25'7 20
15 BARRASSO MICHELE 2000 A1 01.42,0 Aquilone 1'26'2 18
16 Santoriello Luca 2000 A1 01.31,0 Ici Sport 1'26'6 16
17 GAUDIANI LUIGI 2000 A1 01.37,0 Aquilone 1'29'8 14
18 Citarella Giovanni 2000 A1 01.30,0 Ici Sport 1'29'9 12
19 De Luca Walter 2000 A1 01.45,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'31'0 10
20 MACI LUCA 2000 A1 01.30,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'32'6 8
21 Montella Marco 2000 A1 01.35,0 Ici Sport 1'38'9 7
22 MANFRED FIEBIG 2000 A1 01.35,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'42'8 6
23 MARZUCCA ANTONY 2000 A1 01.42,0 Aquilone 1'45'8 5
24 Bovi Francesco 2000 A1 01.42,0 Ici Sport 1'46'3 4
25 CALABRESE MARCO 2000 A1 01.37,0 Aquilone ASS.
26 GUADAGNO GIANMARIA 2000 A1 01.30,0 Aquilone ASS.
27 GALLO FRANCESCO 2000 A1 01.22,0 Aquilone ASS.
28 Zarrella Davide 2000 A1 01.18,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.
29 IULIANO FRANCESCO 2000 A1 01.17,0 Aquilone ASS.
30 Sabato Pasquale 2000 A1 01.14,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
31 Freda Marco Pio 2000 A1 01.20,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
32 Sabato Pasquale 2000 A1 01.14,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
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100 MT PINNE ESORD  A  FEMMINILE  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Del Prete Syria 99 A2 01.09,5 Ici Sport 1'07'9 50
2 Costagliola Nicole 99 A2 01.10,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'08'5 46
3 Varallo Sarah 99 A2 01.09,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'08'5 46
4 Faruolo Chiara 99 A2 01.07,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'13'7 42
5 Conforti Allegra 99 A2 01.10,0 Ici Sport 1'14'1 39
6 SABBETTA DEBORAH 99 A2 01.20,0 Aquilone 1'16'7 36
7 Rivieccio Dalila 99 A2 01.14,0 Ici Sport 1'18'6 33
8 DI FILIPPO SAMANTHA 99 A2 01.30,0 Aquilone 1'20'2 30
9 CITRO ANNACHIARA 99 A2 01.11,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'21'0 27
10 LA VEGLIA MAYRA 99 A2 01.42,0 Aquilone 1'25'6 24
11 HYSA ANYA 99 A2 01.38,0 Aquilone 1'28'9 22
12 GALARDO CHIARA 99 A2 01.31,0 Aquilone ASS.
13 SERRA EVANNA 99 A2 01.29,0 Aquilone ASS.
14 Littorino Emanuela 99 A2 01.25,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
16 Sica Claudia 99 A2 01.23,0 Ici Sport ASS.
17 Montella Claudia 99 A2 01.21,0 Ici Sport ASS.
18 Mainiero Giulia 99 A2 01.18,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.

100 MT PINNE  ESORD  A  MASCHILI  99
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Valentino Mario 99 A2 01.05,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'04'7 50
2 Pico Soccorso 99 A2 01.06,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'05'7 46
3 TRANFAGLIA NICOLO 99 A2 01.39,0 Aquilone 1'12'1 42
4 Telese Angelo 99 A2 01.16,0 Ici Sport 1'12'1 42
5 D'Ambrosio Mattia 99 A2 01.18,0 Ici Sport 1'13'1 39
6 Zampetti Vincenzo 99 A2 01.05,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1'14'8 36
7 Gianbersio Samuele 99 A2 01.15,0 Old Friends Nuoto 1'14'9 33
8 Luisi Antonio 99 A2 01.15,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'17'6 30
9 MELCHIONDA GERARDO 99 A2 01.39,0 Aquilone 1'18'3 27
10 GUIDA AMEDEO 99 A2 01.29,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'18'8 24
11 Guida Osvaldo 99 A2 01.20,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'23'9 22
12 Intonti Angelo 99 A2 01.30,0 ASD Swimming Pool 1'24'3 20
13 De Rosa Carmine 99 A2 01.27,0 Ici Sport 1'27'2 18
14 STABILE ANDREA 99 A2 01.30,0 Ghimna Eboli 1'35'5 16
15 PEDUTO GIOVANNI 99 A2 01.29,0 Aquilone ASS.
16 PARADISO SIMONE 99 A2 01.25,0 Aquilone ASS.
17 Dello Buono Carmine 99 A2 01.23,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
18 ROBERTO CARMINE 99 A2 01.20,0 Aquilone ASS.
19 Grieco Francesco 99 A2 01.18,0 Ici Sport ASS.
20 De Simone Luigi 99 A2 01.14,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
21 Franchetti Dario 99 A2 01.13,0 Ici Sport ASS.
22 Nevola Mario 99 A2 01.12,0 ASD Nuotatori Campani ASS.

23 TORTORA RAFFAELE 99 A2 01.12,0 Aquilone ASS.
24 Perillo Gabriele 99 A2 01.10,0 ASD Swimming Pool ASS.
25 IANNARELLA LORENZO 99 A2 01.05,0 Ghimna Eboli ASS.
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STAFFETTA 4 x 100 MT PINNE ES. B FEMMINILE
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Martiello - Perez - Scarpa - Tortora St Aquilone 6'39'5 50

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 MT PINNE ES. B MASCHILE
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Iannaccone - Sodano - Sabatino -Gimelli FG ASD Nuotatori Campani 5'39'6
2 Conforti -Citro-Celetta-Deluna (2002-2001) 05.30,0 Ghimna Eboli 5'47'9 50
3 Potenza-Cappiello-Volpintesta-Faruolo 05.40,0 Old Friends Nuoto 5'59'4 46
4 Paradiso M. - Salerno - Sgangarella - Russo St Aquilone 6'15'6 42
5 Bertolini - Pesticcio - Fortunato - Aldivino St Ici Sport 6'21'7 39

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 MT PINNE ES. A FEMMINE
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Valentino - Pennacchio - Picariello - Costagliola FG ASD Nuotatori Campani 4'56'5

2 Sica - Montella - Rivieccio - Lettieri Ici Sport 5'17'6 50
3 Littorino - Molinario - Memoli - Mainiero St ASD Swimming Pool 5'22'6 46
4 Boccia - Sabatino - Di filippo - Sabetta Aquilone 5'33'7 42
5 Forentino - De Simone - La torella - Russo Aquilone 6'19'3 0

STAFFETTA 4 x 100 MT PINNE  ES. A MASCHI
N. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMASN. Cognome Nome Anno Cat. T. Iscri Società T.Gara Corsia CMAS
1 Sabato - Freda - De Simone - Perillo St ASD Swimming Pool 4'52'8 50
2 Franchetti - Grieco - Telese - D'ambrosio St Ici Sport 5'02'1 46
3 Iuliano - Pradiso s. - Tortora - Anzisi St Aquilone 5'17'9 42
4 Melchionda - Barasso - Peduto - Tranfaglia St Aquilone 5'27'3 0
5 Barbarito-Gianbersio-Matturro-Iasparra 04.40,0 Old Friends Nuoto 5'48'4 36
6 Crivelli - Corbisiero - Alvino - Alfieri St ASD Sirignano Nuoto 6'02'8 33

CLASSIFICA FINALE
1 Ici Sport 1593

2 ASD Swimming Pool 1475

3 ASD Nuotatori Campani 1417

4 Aquilone 979

5 Old Friends Nuoto 838

6 Ghimna Eboli 811

7 ASD Sirignano Nuoto 314
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